
Love Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borro  Elena (04/237) 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3

Huijsman Maria Amarensia (04/261) 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 10 2 0 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 4

Nolli Sabrina (04/415) 2 2 2 2 4 7 2 3 2 4 4 6 2 2 4 5 4 7 4 4

Rossi Barbara (04/417) 2 4 2 4 4 3 2 3 2 4 4 2 4 8 4 5 2 2 2 2

Gallo Daniela (04/238) 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 2 4

Cambareri Michela (04/463) 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borro  Elena 04/237 26 50 1,92

Huijsman Maria 04/261 38 48 1,26

Nolli Sabrina 04/415 30 42 1,40

Rossi Barbara 04/417 28 37 1,32

Gallo Daniela 04/238 24 27 1,12

Cambareri Michela 04/463 14 4 0,29

Le Gonfie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zunino Michela (04/397) 3 6 4 9 4 11 4 12 3 3 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 6

Wolff Tamara (04/053) 2 3 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 11 2 4 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 7

Zanetti Elisabetta (04/396) 2 5 4 10 4 7 1 3 4 4 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 9 0 0

Ferri Monya (04/416) 2 4 4 8 3 3 3 7 1 2 0 0 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 9

Pizzo Micaela (04/420) 4 3 0 0 1 3 3 6 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0

Gatti Silvana (04/419) 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Garelli Monica (04/418) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zunino Michela 04/397 38 87 2,29

Wolff Tamara 04/053 30 70 2,33

Zanetti Elisabetta 04/396 31 64 2,06

Ferri Monya 04/416 25 54 2,16

Pizzo Micaela 04/420 24 47 1,96

Gatti Silvana 04/419 9 10 1,11

Garelli Monica 04/418 3 0 0,00

Dracarys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Trivella Claudio (04/022) 2 6 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 3 1 1 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 10

Ardagna Annamaria (04/138) 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 0 4 6 4 2 4 2 4 10 4 1 4 7

Mancini Massimiliano (04/455) 2 2 4 2 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 8 3 4 4 4 0 0 4 8

Bruno Giordano (04/488) 4 1 4 1 4 6 4 0 4 3 2 0 2 0 4 7 4 4 0 0

Lardo Marcello (04/428) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 5

Galante Giovanna (04/497) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trivella Claudio 04/022 35 45 1,29

Ardagna Annamaria 04/138 40 41 1,02

Mancini Massimiliano 04/455 29 38 1,31

Bruno Giordano 04/488 32 22 0,69

Lardo Marcello 04/428 21 19 0,90

Galante Giovanna 04/497 3 3 1,00

Dejavu

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bongiorno Anthony (04/060) 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 8

Comentale Gaetano (04/479) 4 12 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 11

Granato Maurizio Carlo (04/471) 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 2 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0

Quaranta Anthony (04/469) 4 9 2 4 4 8 4 2 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 3

Quaranta Pasquale (04/468) 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 1

De Rosa Paolo (04/378) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bongiorno Anthony 04/060 40 82 2,05

Comentale Gaetano 04/479 32 80 2,50

Granato Maurizio Carlo 04/471 32 58 1,81

Quaranta Anthony 04/469 38 52 1,37

Quaranta Pasquale 04/468 14 15 1,07

De Rosa Paolo 04/378 4 2 0,50



Devils Of Paradise

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zazzu Giuseppe (04/172) 2 5 2 6 4 8 4 8 4 11 3 9 2 5 4 10 4 9 4 10

De Micheli Massimo (04/178) 2 5 4 10 3 3 2 5 2 4 3 6 4 11 4 3 4 10 3 7

Giretto Fabio (04/393) 2 3 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 10 4 9 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 10

Antonucci Francesco (04/182) 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 5 4 5 4 2 2 3 4 9

Vacca Cinzia (04/229) 4 7 2 5 2 0 2 4 2 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 2

Bonfante Manuela  (04/457) 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 0 2 3 0 0

Di Cianni Vincenzo (04/180) 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 0 3 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zazzu Giuseppe 04/172 33 81 2,45

De Micheli Massimo 04/178 31 64 2,06

Giretto Fabio 04/393 27 52 1,93

Antonucci Francesco 04/182 24 33 1,38

Vacca Cinzia 04/229 16 25 1,56

Bonfante Manuela 04/457 14 12 0,86

Di Cianni Vincenzo 04/180 15 12 0,80

I Banditi Della Stazione

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Procoli Enrico Alessandro (04/490) 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 1 4 8 4 4 4 3

Kaca Albert (04/338) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 1

Aonzo Francesco (04/492) 2 1 4 5 2 1 4 7 4 1 2 0 4 2 2 1 4 5 4 5

Albavera Davide (04/493) 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0

Pittaluga Andrea (04/491) 4 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggeri Sandro (04/494) 4 2 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalmasso Roberto (04/256) 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Procoli Enrico Alessandro 04/490 36 46 1,28

Kaca Albert 04/338 22 34 1,55

Aonzo Francesco 04/492 32 28 0,88

Albavera Davide 04/493 22 19 0,86

Pittaluga Andrea 04/491 12 15 1,25

Ruggeri Sandro 04/494 20 12 0,60

Dalmasso Roberto 04/256 16 10 0,62


